
Current Year Amount Previous Year Amount

Balance Sheet as on 31/03/2024

Description of ItemsCode No

Th i r uv annama l a i  C i t y  Mun i c i pa l  Co r po r a t i on  (Ma i n  O f f i c e )  WSDF

Liabilities
Municipal (General) Fund -302,368,962.62 -370,436,229.87310

Earmarked Funds 275,953,327.00 275,953,327.00311

Reserves 0.00 0.00312

Grants , Contribution for specific purposes 520,487,099.00 520,487,099.00320

Secured Loans 99,476,950.00 119,205,953.00330

Unsecured Loans 0.00 0.00331

Deposits Received 2,481,237.00 812,207.00340

Deposit works 0.00 0.00341

Other Liabilities 126,411,261.75 156,952,415.75350

Provisions 0.00 0.00360

722,440,912.13 702,974,771.88



Current Year Amount Previous Year Amount

Balance Sheet as on 31/03/2024

Description of ItemsCode No

Th i r uv annama l a i  C i t y  Mun i c i pa l  Co r po r a t i on  (Ma i n  O f f i c e )  WSDF

Assets
Fixed Assets 396,038,029.00 396,038,029.00410

Accumulated Depreciation -168,959,988.00 -162,213,706.00411

Capital Work - in - progress 52,786,809.00 52,786,809.00412

Investments - General Fund 26,833,657.00 20,837,332.00420

Investments - Other Funds 0.00 0.00421

Stock - in- hand 3,371,272.00 3,371,272.00430

Sundry Debtors (Receivables) 182,257,950.68 174,117,443.18431

Accumulated Provisions against Debtors -153,901,647.00 -159,752,976.30432

Pre-paid Expenses 0.00 0.00440

Cash and Bank balance 12,736,899.00 11,880,007.00450

Loans, Advances and Deposits 1,004,496.00 910,496.00460

Accumulated Aagainst Loans, Advances & Deposits 25,000.00 25,000.00461

Other Assets 370,248,434.45 364,975,066.00470

Miscellaneous Expenditure to be written off 0.00 0.00480

722,440,912.13 702,974,771.88


